
Name Preferred Pronouns Art Medium Email Website Social Media 

Robert Bolman Conceptual art made of recycled steel, wood, concrete, and hardwarerobert.bolman@comcast.net robertbolman.com robert bolman

Genevieve Ma’yet She/Her Deep Space Photography mayet@mayetphotography.com https://www.mayetphotography.com/Insta: mayet_photography

Daylon Sloan Digital design/art, music daylumination@gmail.com daylumination (instagram); designsbydaylon (FB)

AJ Newell they/them Digital painting ajnewell82744@gmail.com a.j._newell.instagram.com

Abigail Dolby she/they Digital, paint, drawing, drag abigaildolbyartist@icloud.com aartanddesign.com abigaildolbyarist and eddzackly

Sandra (Sandy) Harder Fine craftswork- jewelry, metals, ceramics, mixed mediasandra@paintworksdesign.com designwithpurpose

Tracy Klocko she/her
Graphic design and digital art, 

photography, mixed media and book 
tracyk723@gmail.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/tkographic/

Kathleen Frazer Jeweler, quilter kathleenfrazer@comcast.net moonsilverstudio.etsy.com

Glenn Smith

Kinetic Sculptor

Exhibitions glennwsmith@gmail.com www.space-machines.com

Pam Stevens she/her/they Larger scale abstract painting pamstevensart@gmail.com pam.stevens.art

Nicole Medema she/her Live performance art, theater, film, clown, public performancenicole.medema@gmail.com tricksterspace.com ritualfool

Jane Scheidecker Metalsmith- jewelry scheideckerj@hotmail.com

Rogene Manas she/nana Mixed media artist mail@rogenemanas.com rogenemanas.com rogenemanas

Jessica she/her Mixer media & Latin America Cultural Promotereugeneartelatino@yahoo.com https://eugeneartelatino.wordpress.com/eugene arte latino (FB and Youtube)

Marissa Armas she/her Multimedia artist (painter, seamstress, photographer,model)armas.marissa@gmail.com calicoclassiccreations

Elliot Laurence Kramer mr Multi-media, Improvisational comedy actingartomic@gmail.com mindmavericks.org

Sean Gill He/him Music guitarsean@gmail.com guitarsean.info

Samm Cobiskey He/Him/His Music cobska@tutamail.com

Paul Safar He,him Music Psafar@comcast.net Paulsafar.com Facebook

Hannah Sophia They/them Music hannahsophiamusic@gmail.com Www.Hannahsophiamusic.com @hannahsophiamusic

Rudolf Kor he Music booking@bluebarnsound.com rudolfkorvmusic.com rudolfkorvmusic

Eliza Naomi They/She/He Music (cello, singing, songwriting, ukulele) elizabrads@gmail.com https://elizanaomimusic.com/ https://www.instagram.com/elizanaomimusic/

Matthew Olmos he/him, they/them Music, sound art, live performance matthewolmos@gmail.com https://dd2-14.bandcamp.com/ realendor

Geena Glaser she/her Music/Singer-Songwriter geena.isadora@gmail.com geenaglaser.com

Lee Takasugi she/her Musician/Songwriter and Visual Artist leetakasugi@gmail.com leetakasugi.com and amorfatimusic.comleetakasugi and amor.fati.music

Sophia Eve Williams Paint eveyounis@gmail.com eveyounis

Sheary Clough Suiter she/her Paint, sculpture, installation, fiber artistsheary@gmail.com www.sheary.me shearycloughsuiter

Peter Almeida He/Him/His Paint, spoken work, singer/songwriter/performance artpalmeida@gmail.com missingmassmusic.com

Jan Lintz she/her/they Painter (contemporary abstract/abstract landscapej_lintz@hotmail.com janlintz.com jan_lintz_art (IG)

Chris Pontrelli he/him Painter, also performing musician pontrelli@me.com pontrelliart

Nard Claar he Painter, poet nardclaar@gmail.com nardclaar.com

Whitney North She/her Painter: abstract acrylic on canvas North.paintings@gmail.com Northpaintings.com Facebook.com/northpaintingsOR  instagram: @northpaintings

Julia Garretson she Papermaking, lampshades, recycled artistmamadready@aol.com www.juliagarretson.etsy.com



Reya Mellicker she/her Photography and drawing rmellicker@me.com reyamellicker IG

Lynn Boyden She/her Photography, fiber arts, and mixed media lynnboyden@gmail.com (None) Insta: @lynnboyden

Erik Roggeveen Printmaking, music Happyfaceempire@gmail.com Www.happyfaceempire.com

Yustina Salnikova she/her Sculpture (reclaimed materials, mixed media), painting, dancesalnikovayustina@gmail.com yustinasalnikova.com

Maya Vagner She/Her Singer/Songwriter, Flamenco dancer, Guitar Player mayavagner@gmail.com https://mayavagner.bandzoogle.com/electronic-press-kit-epk?fbclid=PAQ0xDSwLIQXJleHRuA2FlbQIxMQABp0BFBObhF7SZGjgDQvVm9lh4SqkJJ5xz1gnf4pIlxXC1HrBgSpHWSURs9QWT_aem_uWWtMO3v7RchHInT-g0VXgMaya_Papaya16

Axon he/him Singer-songwriter, guitarist axon@axonometrix.com https://axonsongs.axonometrix.com/ https://www.facebook.com/axonsongs/

Crystal Rector She/her Stained glass ACrystalClearDesign@gmail.com www.ACrystalClearDesign.com FB and Instagram, both under ACrystalClearDesign

Susan Detroy she/her Still digital and analog, digital video artsolutionsusandetroy@gmail.com https://susandetroy.foliohd.com/ https://www.instagram.com/susanlynndetroy_art/, https://www.instagram.com/more_susandetroyartist/, beacons.ai/susandetroyartist, facebook.com/SusanDetroyArtist

Juniper Harwood she/her Textile (embroidery and cross stitch), digitaljuniperharwood333@gmail.com https://ko-fi.com/bigbadtrouble big.bad.trouble

Laura Bailey Textiles homes@lenandlaura.com

Willow Jade Norton Zolan Theater Director and Producer nortonwillow@gmail.com willow-norton.squarespace.com

Jeany Snider she/her Theatre, writing, storytelling, singing jeanysnider@gmail.com narrowshoesproductions.com jeanyvanmeltebekesnider

Elizabeth Bookey she/her Visual art, scenic design, acting, writinglizziedaydreaming@gmail.com

Troy McFarland He/him Visual, music, paint, etc. troy.mcfarland@gmail.com https://troymcfarland.blogspot.com/ dj_tmc

Anna Jackson they/them Visual art, music, theatre healingourculture@gmail.com AnnaHelenaJackson.com feralcreatrix


